

## **South Carolina Department of Corrections**

May 22, 2020 For immediate release Contact: Chrysti Shain, (803) 413-8206 Shain.Chrysti@doc.sc.gov

**COLUMBIA, S.C.** – The S.C. Department of Corrections Police Services released the arrest warrants today for Stephanie Turner, a registered nurse at Turbeville Correctional Institution.

Turner, 31, of Florence, is charged with seven counts of violating the state's pharmacy laws. Her charges involve different quantities of seven drugs from the institution pharmacy that were found in her possession. She was fired after her arrest.

The S.C. Department of Corrections reminds members of the public that after an arrest, the burden of proof is on the state to prove guilt beyond a reasonable doubt within a court of law.

Copies of the arrest warrants are attached.

ARREST	WARRANT	STATE OF SO	JTH CAROLINA	)			ORIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Allomey General
2020A14	10100251	X County/	Municipality of	)	AFFID	AVIT		April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
	OUTH CAROLINA		paged hafara me the affic	nt Shannon I	R Mivon			
X County/	Municipality of	•	peared before me the affia wom deposes and says th			1		who
Clarendon			county and state on or ab		Stephanie Michel	le Turner	violate th	e criminal laws of the
Clarendon			Carolina (or ordinance of	Out 5/11/2020 X County/	Municipality	of Class	<del></del>	e criminal laws of the
THE:	STATE	in the followi		A county,	Maracipality	of Clare	naon	
	ainst			(II	·			
Stephanie Michelle Turner			OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist	Uniawiii violai	tion of requirement	s per Section		
Address:								
Phone:	SSN:		te that there is probable of	e cause to bause is based	elieve that the on the following fa	defendant nar acts:	ned above did com	mit
	eight: 5 4 Weight:	100	11, 2020, in the Turbeville				nelle Turner, while em	inloved as a
DL State: SC DL #:		Registered No	arse at Turbeville Correction	nal Institution, lo	cated in Turbeville	, did violate 44	-43-86EE of SC code	of laws,
•	ency ORI #:   SC040095C	Pharmacist/U	nlawful Violation to wit: T	he defendant, die	i conceal on her pe	rson and perso	nal bag, 4, 100mg tabi	lets of
	rtment Of Corrections Div		not belonging to her, but p			rbeville Correc	tional Institution. Aff	iant along with
Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawfu	Mixon - S00301		ess to prove the same. SCD	C #31-2020-05				
per Section	violation of requirements	<u> </u>						
Offense Code: 2737		<del></del>						
Code/Ordinance Sec: $\frac{2737}{40-43-008}$	36(A)	<del></del>						
This warrant is CERTIFIED			Signature of Affi	ant			·	
County/ Municipality of		STATE OF SOL	TH CAROLINA		20.2	01505		
	. The acc	cused X County/	Municipality of	) Affiant's A		x 21787	707	
is to be arrested and brou		Clarendon	_	)		a, SC 29221-1	. / 8 /	
dealt with according to the law.		Clarchdon	<del></del>	Aniants	Telephone			
		(L.S.)						
Claredon of the		(=,		ARI	REST WARRANT	Г		
Signature of Ju	uage	TO 4411/1 414/1		<b></b>				
Date:		——————————————————————————————————————	NFORCEMENT OFFICER OF	rom the above		there are	reasonable grounds	to believe that
RETU	TIRN		it appearing t	ion the above		there are	reasonable grounds	to pelieve that
A copy of this arrest warrant w		_	5/11/2020	defendan		chelle Turner		
defendant Stohami		_	criminal laws of the State	of South Carolin	na (or ordinance of			
on 5-22-302n	2138AM	X County/	Municipality of	larendon		) :	as set forth below:	
<del></del>	01FU11-	DESCRIPTION	OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist	Unlawful violat	ion of requirement	s per Section		
		Having found on	shahla ansuan and the above offic	at having array has	faraa .vav. ara amaa	orod ond dirode	el to accept the soid defens	dont and bring him or
Signature of Conslable/L	Law Enforcement Officer		bable cause and the above affia thwith to be dealt with according					
<u> </u>		soon thereafter a Swom to and su	s is practicable bscribed before me	)				
RETURN WARRANT TO:		On 5/21/2020		ì	•			100
General Sessions				/ Judge's A		th Mill Street		
Post Office Box 136		Signature of Issuing		S.) )		g, SC 29102-	<del></del>	
3 West Keitt Street Manning, SC 29102		Marcia N. Fry	- / /	Judge's To )	elephone (803)43	D-20/U		<u> </u>
Walling, 30 27102		Judge Code:	7244	) Issui	ng Court: $oxed{X}$ Ma	gistrate	Municipal	Circuit
ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORI	GINAL	ORIGIN	MAY 22 AM 8	RIGINAL

ARREST	WARRANT	STATE OF SOUTH CA	ROLINA	)		ORIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General
2020A14	10100254	County/	Municipality of	)	AFFIDAVIT		April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OUTH CAROLINA	Clarendon	haran ii	/ Channan D M	Gwan		
X County/	Municipality of	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	before me the affiant eposes and says that				wh
Clarendon			y and state on orabou	<u> </u>	hanie Michelle Turner	violate the	e criminal laws of th
Cidicildoli		State of South Carol	_	X County/	Municipality of C	arendon	, Citalia tana Cita
THE	STATE	in the following par	· L	<u> </u>		at chidon	
aga Stephanie Michelle Turner	painst	DESCRIPTION OF OR	FENSE: Pharmacist / I	Unlawful violation	of requirements per Section	חר	
		_			or requirements per securi	,	
Address:		_					
Phone:	SSN:		t there is probable and that probable ca		ve that the defendant the following facts:	named above did comm	nit
	eight: 5 4 Weight: 1	90 That on May 11, 20	20, in the Turbeville ar	ea of Clarendon Co	ounty, SC, one Stephanie l	Michelle Turner, while em	ployed as a
DL State: SC DL #:  DOB:  Age	ency ORI #: SC040095C				ed in Turbeville, did violat		
	rtment Of Corrections Divisi				nceal on her person and pourbeville Correctional Inst		
	B Mixon - S00301		SCDC #31-2020-057	innate noused at 10	mocanic Confectional hist	nution. Affiant along with	. others is withess
Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawfu		<u> </u>					
per Section		<u> </u>					
Offense Code: 2737		<del></del>					
Code/Ordinance Sec: 40-43-008	36(A)		Signature of Affiar		25		
This warrant is CERTIFIED	FOR SERVICE in the	CTATE OF COUTL CA	DOLINA.		<del></del>	<del>-</del>	
County/ Municipality	of	STATE OF SOUTH CA	Municipality of	Affiant's Addre	ess P.O. Box 21787		
	. The accuse	ed 🖭 · L	]	- íl	Columbia, SC 2922	21-1787	
is to be arrested and broudealt with according to the law.	ught before me to be	Clarendon		Affiant's Telep	hone	, <del></del>	
dealt with according to the law.	•			<u> </u>		111	
	(L.	S.)		ARRES	ST WARRANT		
Signature of J	Judge			711110	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Date:		TO ANY LAW ENFOR	CEMENT OFFICER OF T	HIS STATE OR MUN	ICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTA	BLE OF THIS COUNTY:	
		<del></del>	It appearing fro	om the above	affidavit that there a	re reasonable grounds	to believe that
	TURN	on or about 5/11/20	20	defendant	Stephanie Michelle Tun	ner	
A copy of this arrest warrant w			al laws of the State				
00 K 00 K	ie Turney	County/		arendon		) as set forth below:	
- 3 - da- dodo -	~ 8338 Ar	DESCRIPTION OF OF	— FENSE∙ Pharmacist / I	Inlawful violation	of requirements per Section	· nn	
					•		
Signature of Constable/	Law Enforcement Officer				me, you are empowered and di rrest Warrant shall be delivered		
		soon thereafter as is pra	cticable	1			
RETURN WARRANT TO:		Sworn to and subscribe on 5/21/2020	a name me	,			
General Sessions		10000		Judge's Addre			
Post Office Box 136		Signature of Issuing Judge	(L.S	· /	Manning, SC 2910	)2-	
3 West Keitt Street		Marcia N. Frye	λ	Judge's Teleph	none (803)435-2670	·	<del></del>
Manning, SC 29102		Judge Code: 7244		) Issuing C	ourt: X Magistrate	Municipal	Circuit
ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGIN	IAL ORI	GINAL MAY 22 AM 8:4	RIGINAL

ARREST	WARRANT	_	UTH CAROLINA	)			C	RIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General April 21, 2003
2020A14	10100256	Clarendon	Municipality of	)		AFFIDAVIT			SCCA 518
	OUTH CAROLINA		peared before me the affia	ant Sha	nnon B Mixo	n			wh
X County/	Municipality of	• •	worn deposes and says th			ie Michelle Turner			WII
Clarendon			county and state on or ab		/2020	ne michelle ramer		violate the	criminal laws of th
		State of South	Carolina (or ordinance of	X Cour	nty/	Municipality of C	Clarendon		
	STATE	in the followi	ng particulars:			_			
Stephanie Michelle Turner	gainst	DESCRIPTION	OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist	/ Unlawfu	l violation of re	equirements per Secti	ion		
Address:		_							
. 100/000.		_							
Phone:	SSN:		te that there is probable forth and that probable	le cause cause is l			named abov	e did comm	nit
Sex: F Race: He DL State: SC DL#:	eight: 5 4 Weight: 19		11, 2020, in the Turbeville						
	ency ORI#: SC040095C		urse at Turbeville Correction nlawful Violation to wit: T						
	rtment Of Corrections Division		her, but prescribed to an in						
	B Mixon - S00301	prove the sam	ne. SCDC #31-2020-057						
Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawfu	ul violation of requirements	<del>_</del>							
per Section Offense Code: 2737		<del></del>							
Code/Ordinance Sec: 40-43-008	86(A)			_	< 20				
This warrant is CERTIFIED		=	Signature of Affi	iant		<del></del>			
County/ Municipality		STATE OF SOL	_		ffiant's Address	P.O. Box 21787			
	. The accuse	ed X County/	Municipality of		iliant a Modresa	Columbia, SC 292	21-1787		
is to be arrested and broad	ught before me to be	Clarendon		기조	ffiant's Telephone				
dealt with according to the law.	'•	<del></del>							
	(L.S	S.)			ACDECT	WA DO A NT			
Signature of J					ARREST V	VARKANI			
Date:		TO ANY LAW E	ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF	THIS STAT	TE OR MUNICIP	ALITY OR ANY CONST	ABLE OF THIS	COUNTY:	
		=	It appearing	from the	above affida	avit that there a	are reasonab	le grounds	to believe that
RET	TURN	on or about	5/11/2020	de	efendant Ster	hanie Michelle Tur	mer		
A copy of this arrest warrant v		*** *** ***	criminal laws of the State				inoi		
defendant on Stephanie	2 Turner	County/	Municipality of (	Clarendon	1		) as set forth	below:	
7-59-90	30 8:38AF	DESCRIPTION	OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist	/ Unlawful	l violation of re	equirements ner Secti	on.		
<b></b>						•			
Sign <del>ature</del> of Constable/	/Law Enforcement Officer		obable cause and the above affile orthwith to be dealt with according						
		soon thereafter a Sworn to and su	as is practicable obscribed before me	)	••				
RETURN WARRANT TO:		on 5/21/2020		)					
General Sessions Post Office Box 136		MV	17	´ Ju S.) )	udge's Address	102 South Mill S Manning, SC 291		<del></del>	
3 West Keitt Street		Signature of Issuing	Judge		ıdge's Telephone		UZ		
Manning, SC 29102		Marcia N. Fry		)		<del></del>		nicinal	Circuit
<u> </u>	ODIO!: 1	•	7244	)	Issuing Court:	2		nicipal	
ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL		ORIGINAL	. OR	IGINAL ଧନ	O ተጨ ux የም B	RIGINAL A.S

ARREST WARRANT	STATE OF SOUTH CAR	OLINA	)		ORIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General
2020A1410100257	County/	Municipality of	)	AFFIDAVIT		April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Clarendon Personally appeared b	efore me the affiant	Shannon B Mixo	1		who
X County/ Municipality of	being duly swom dep			e Michelle Turner		
Clarendon	did within this county	and state on or about	5/11/2020		violate the	criminal laws of the
	State of South Carolina	(or ordinance of X	County/	funicipality of Clares	ndon	)
THE STATE against	in the following partic					
Stephanie Michelle Turner	DESCRIPTION OF OFFI	NSE: Pharmacist / Ui	alawful violation of re	quirements per Section		
Address:	-					
	•					
Phone: SSN: SSN: SSX: F Race: Height: 5 4 Weight: 196	. I further state that the crime set forth a	there is probable nd that probable caus	cause to believe to be is based on the	hat the defendant nam following facts:	ned above did comm	it
DL State: SC DL#:	- Inat on May 11, 2020			, SC, one Stephanie Mich		
DOB: Agency ORI #: SC040095C				Turbeville, did violate 44 l on her person and person		
Prosecuting Agency: S C Department Of Corrections Division				Correctional Institution.		
Prosecuting Officer: Shannon B Mixon - S00301	prove the same. SCD0				· ·	
Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawful violation of requirements	•					
per Section	_					
Offense Code: 2737  Code/Ordinance Sec: 40-43-0086(A)	-					
		Signature of Affiant				
This warrant is CERTIFIED FOR SERVICE in the	STATE OF SOUTH CARC	DLINA	)			
County/ Municipality of . The accused	X County/	Municipality of	Affiant's Address	P.O. Box 21787	707	
is to be arrested and brought before me to be	Clarendon		)[	Columbia, SC 29221-1	181	
dealt with according to the law.	Ciarendon		Affiant's Telephone			
(L.S.	)		ADDECTIA	/A DD A AIT		
Signature of Judge			ARREST W	ARKANI		
Date:	TO ANY LAW ENFORCE	MENT OFFICER OF TH	IS STATE OR MUNICIPA	ALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE	OF THIS COUNTY:	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	It appearing from			reasonable grounds	to believe that
RETURN						
A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to	on or about 5/11/2020	laws of the State of		hanie Michelle Turner		
defendant Stephanie Turner			endon		is set forth below:	
on 5-22-2020 - 8:38 Am		<u> </u>				
	DESCRIPTION OF OFFE	NSE: Pharmacist / Ur	nlawful violation of re	quirements per Section		
				ou are empowered and directe		
Signature of Constable/Law Enforcement Officer	her before me forthwith to l soon thereafter as is practic		aw. A copy of this Arrest \	Varrant shall be delivered to the	e defendant at the time of	ts execution, or as
RETURN WARRANT TO:	Sworn to and subscribed to		)			
General Sessions	on <u>5/21/2020</u>	<del></del>	) Judge's Address	102 South Mill Street		
Post Office Box 136	MMY	(L.S.)	•	Manning, SC 29102-		
3 West Keitt Street	Signature of Issuing Judge	~	Judge's Telephone	(803)435-2670		
Manning, SC 29102	Marcia N. Frye <i>0</i> Judge Code: 7244		) Issuing Court:	X Magistrate	Municipal	Circuit
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL		ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGIN	ш .	RIGINAL

ARREST	WARRANT	STATE OF SOUT	TH CAROLINA	)		ORIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General
2020414	110100255	County/	Municipality of	)	AFFIDAVIT		April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
	110100255 OUTH CAROLINA	Clarendon		)			
X County/	Municipality of	· · · · ·	eared before me the affiant	Shannon B Mixo			wt
Clarendon		=*	orn deposes and says that county and state on or about	Otopitan.	ie Michelle Turner	violate th	e criminal laws of th
Clarendon			Carolina (or ordinance of	577772020	Municipality of Cla	rendon	c Chillian laws Of th
	STATE	in the following	1-			- I Original Transfer of the Indian	
Stephanie Michelle Turner	gainst	DESCRIPTION (	OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist / U	Inlawful violation of re	equirements per Section	1	
Address					•		
Audiess.							
Phone:	SSN:		that there is probable forth and that probable cau		that the defendant n	named above did com	mit
	leight: 5 4 Weight:	100			_	4 4b - Tb 31- O-	
DL State: SC DL#:			20, the defendant Stephanie ted at 1578 Clarence Coker i				
	gency ORI #: <u>SC040095C</u>	code of laws, P	harmacist/Unlawful Violatio				
	artment Of Corrections Div		lid not belong to her, but was	s prescribed to an inma	ate housed at Turbeville	Correctional Institution	. Case #
Prosecuting Officer: Shannon Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawfi	B Mixon - S00301	31-2020-057.					
per Section	ar violation of requirements	<u></u>					
Offense Code: 2737							
Code/Ordinance Sec: 40-43-00	86(A)		Signature of Affiant		×		
This warrant is CERTIFIED	FOR SERVICE in the				<i></i>		
County/ Municipality	of	STATE OF SOUT	H CAROLINA  Municipality of	) Affiant's Address	P.O. Box 21787		
	The acc	used X County/	I worldpanty of	· //	Columbia, SC 29221	-1787	
	ought before me to be	Clarendon		Affiant's Telephone			
dealt with according to the law	<b>,</b>			<u> </u>			<del></del>
		(L.S.)		ARREST V	VARRANT		
Signature of	Judge			7.11.12.01.1	77770		
Date:		TO ANY LAW EN	FORCEMENT OFFICER OF TH	IIS STATE OR MUNICIPA	ALITY OR ANY CONSTAB	LE OF THIS COUNTY:	
		<del></del>	It appearing from	n the above affida	wit that there are	reasonable grounds	to believe that
	TURN	on or about 5/	11/2020	defendant Step	hanie Michelle Turne	er	
A copy of this arrest warrant of defendant	and the same of th	did violate the	criminal laws of the State of				
on 5-33-3020	ive I when	County/	Municipality of Cla	rendon		) as set forth below:	
0.00-0000		DESCRIPTION O	F OFFENSE: Pharmacist / U	nlawful violation of re	equirements per Section	l	
	1				•		doot and bring him or
Signature of Constable	/Law Enforcement Officer	her before me forti	able cause and the above affiant hwith to be dealt with according to				
25711211111122211772		soon thereafter as Sworn to and subs		)			
RETURN WARRANT TO: General Sessions		r on 5/21/2020		)	100 Caush 8431 Cana	*	
Post Office Box 136			(L.S.	' Judge's Address ) )	102 South Mill Stre Manning, SC 29102		
3 West Keitt Street		Signature of Issuing Ju	1 2	Judge's Telephone			
Manning, SC 29102		Marcia N. Frye Judge Code: 7	7244	)		Municipal	Circuit
ORIGINAL	OBIGINAL	_	7244 OBIGINAL	) Issuing Court:		· ·	
UKIGINAL	ORIGINAL.	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIG		DRIGINAL
						A 'Q UA CC VQK	<i>3</i> 1

ARREST	WARRANT	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLI	ina )			ORIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General
2020A14	10100252	County/ M	lunicipality of )		AFFIDAVIT		April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
	OUTH CAROLINA	_ Clarendon	)	Sharran D. Mirra	_		
X County/	Municipality of	Personally appeared befo		Shannon B Mixor			who
Clarendon	LJ	being duly sworn depose did within this county and	•	5/11/2020	e Michelle Turner	violate the	criminal laws of the
Ciarcindon		State of South Carolina (d	=		Municipality of Clarend	<del></del>	)
	STATE	in the following particular		' Ц	- John Charles		
ag Stephanie Michelle Turner	gainst	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENS	SE: Pharmacist / Unlay	wful violation of re	auirements per Section		
		-			1		
Address:		_					
		I further state that th	ere is probable cau	se to believe t	hat the defendant named	l above did comm	it i
Phone: Sex: F Race: W He	ssn: 4 Weight: 19	the crime set forth and			<del>-</del>		
DL State: SC DL#:		<ul> <li>On May 11, 2020, the de</li> </ul>			oyed as a Registered Nurse cated in Clarendon County,		
	ency ORI #: SC040095C				it, did conceal on her persor		
	rtment Of Corrections Division	Zyprexa which did not be			nate housed at Turbeville Co		
	B Mixon - S00301	31-2020-057.					
Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawfu	il violation of requirements	_					
Offense Code: 2737		<del>-</del>					
Code/Ordinance Sec: $\frac{2757}{40-43-008}$	86(A)	_		/ N			
	FOR SERVICE in the		Signature of Affiant	> >			
County/ Municipality		STATE OF SOUTH CAROLII	0.00	Affiant's Address	P.O. Box 21787	80	
	The accuse	County/ M	unicipality of	31	Columbia, SC 29221-178	37	
is to be arrested and broa	ught before me to be	Clarendon	)	Affiant's Telephone			
dealt with according to the law.	<b>6</b>						
	(L.S	.)		4 DDF07 14	/A B B A M T		
Signature of J	Judge			ARREST W	ARRANI		
Date:	•	TO ANY LAW ENFORCEME	ENT OFFICER OF THIS S	STATE OR MUNICIPA	ALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE O	F THIS COUNTY:	
		- -	t appearing from	the above affida	vit that there are re	asonable grounds	to believe that
RET	TURN	on or about 5/11/2020		Ctan	hanie Michelle Turner		
A copy of this arrest warrant w			ws of the State of Sc				
defendant Stephonic			icipality of Clarene	•		set forth below:	
on 5-02-2020	8:38 Mm	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENS	E: Pharmaciet / Linlas	uful violation of re	quirements per Section		
	_				•		
Signature of Constable/	Law Enforcement/Officer				ou are empowered and directed to Narrant shall be delivered to the		
		soon thereafter as is practical Swom to and subscribed before	le _	i			·
RETURN WARRANT TO:		on 5/21/2020	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	·  -			
General Sessions		MV M	(L.S.)	Judge's Address	102 South Mill Street		
Post Office Box 136 3 West Keitt Street		Signature of Issuing Judge	(L.S.)	Judge's Telephone	Manning, SC 29102- (803)435-2670		
Manning, SC 29102		Marcia N. Frye 0	)	_ ,		1.00	
-		Judge Code: 7244	)	Issuing Court:	X Magistrate	Municipal	Circuit
ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL OI	RIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINA	44AY 22 AM 8:48	RIGINAL

ARREST WARRANT		STATE OF SOU	TH CAROLINA	)		ORIGINAL	Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General
2020414	10100253	County/	Municipality of	)	AFFIDAVIT		April 21, 2003 SCCA 518
	UTH CAROLINA	Clarendon	oned before me the effect	, Shannon B Mixo	n		
X County/	Municipality of	•	eared before me the affiant forn deposes and says that		ie Michelle Turner		wi
Clarendon			county and state on or about	- topinani	ie iviichelle Turliei	violate the	criminal laws of the
Clarendon	1		_		Municipality of Clares		
THE	STATE	in the following			Clarce	ildon	
•	ainst	DESCRIPTION	OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist / I	Unlawful violation of ea	equirements per Section		
Stephanie Michelle Turner			i namaoist /	Oniawiai violation of it	equirements per section		
Address:							
		I further state	e that there is probable	cause to believe t	that the defendant name	ned above did comm	ait
Phone:	SSN:	the crime set	forth and that probable car				
	ight: 5 4 Weight:	190 On May 11, 20	)20, the defendant Stephanie	M. Turner, while empl	loyed as a Registered Nurs	se at the Turbeville Cor	rrectional
DL State: SC DL#:  DOB:  Age	00140005C		ated at 1578 Clarence Coker				
	ency ORI #: SC040095C rtment Of Corrections Divi		Pharmacist/Unlawful Violation of the control of the				
	3 Mixon - S00301	31-2020-057.	if did not belong to her, out	was presented to an in	mate nousce at Turbeyme	Correctional institutio	II. Case #
Offense: Pharmacist / Unlawfu							
per Section							
Offense Code: 2737		<del></del>					
Code/Ordinance Sec: 40-43-008	66(A)		Signature of Affian		>		
This warrant is CERTIFIED	FOR SERVICE in the	STATE OF COLU		$\overline{}$			
County/ Municipality of	of	STATE OF SOU'	Municipality of	Affiant's Address	P.O. Box 21787		
	The accu			)[	Columbia, SC 29221-1	787	
is to be arrested and brou	ight before me to be	Clarendon		Affiant's Telephone			
dealt with according to the law.							
	(1	S.)		ARREST W	VARRANT		
Signature of Ju	udge			ARREST			
Date		TO ANY LAW E	NFORCEMENT OFFICER OF T	HIS STATE OR MUNICIPA	ALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE	OF THIS COUNTY:	
			It appearing fro	om the above affida	wit that there are	reasonable grounds	to believe tha
RET	URN	on or about 5	/11/2020	defendant Step	hanie Michelle Turner		
A copy of this arrest warrant w		-	criminal laws of the State of				
defendant 5-1eph orav.		X County/	Municipality of CI	arendon	) :	as set forth below:	
on 5-92-3620	8:38 Am		OF OFFENSE: Pharmacist / U	Inlawful violation of re	equirements per Section		
					•		
	aw Enforcement Officer		bable cause and the above affiant thwith to be dealt with according to				
Signature of Constable/L	aw Entransment (St	soon thereafter as	s is practicable	v	TIGHTON SHOW SE SENTENCE IS A	in described of the pure of	115 0,000,001, 01 00
RETURN WARRANT TO:		Sworn to and sut	scribed before me	,			
General Sessions		V - 1020		Judge's Address	102 South Mill Street		
Post Office Box 136		1 / /	(L.S	5/20	Manning, SC 29102-		
3 West Keitt Street		Signature of Issuing J Marcia N. Frye	* / /	Judge's Telephone	(803)435-2670		
Manning, SC 29102		4907	7244	) Issuing Court:	X Magistrate	Municipal	Circuit
ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL -	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL	. ORIGIN	IAL O	RIGINAL
						MAY 77 AM S: 2	